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PHONE
FAX
Email 


Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 7778395853
+44 1604 627614
jonbill@microsoft.com
Y

Mr. Ivan Bourmeyster
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 1 58 07 78 32
+33 1 58 07 79 91
ivan.bourmeyster@st.com
N

Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+46 8 40 44926
+46 8 7575550
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
Y

Mr. Igor Curcio
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
+358 40 572 9166
+358 3 318 3605
igor.curcio@nokia.com
Y

Mr. Stephane Dufossé
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 1 46 55 66 63 37 +33 1 46 55 66 43 94 stephane.dufosse@alcatel.fr Y

Mr. Nitsan Duvdevani
Emblaze Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+972 9 7699356
+972 9 7699373
nitsan.duvdevani@emblaze.com N

Mr. Andreas Ehret
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 911 928 91-20
+49 911 928 9199
ehr@codingtechnologies.com Y

Mr. Daniel Enström
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+46 920 202856
+46 920 202099
daniel.enstrom@ericsson.com Y

Mr. Olle Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
+46 46 232 664
olle.franceschi@emp.ericsson.se
Y

Dr. Per Fröjdh
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+46 8 404 8188
+46 8 757 5550
Per.Frojdh@ericsson.com
Y

Mr. Ralf Funken
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+31 40 27 36246
+31 40 27 37353
Ralf.Funken@philips.com
Y

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 1 49 07 28 21
+33 1 49 07 20 01
frederic.gabin@mdc.nec.fr
Y

Mr. Cédric Gegout
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 2 99 12 42 76
cedric.gegout@francetelecom.com Y

Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
+1 650 295 2300
+1 650 295 2333
chrisg@beatnik.com

Y

Mr. Bernhard Grill
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 9131 776 315
+49 9131 776 398
grl@iis.fraunhofer.de
Y

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 61 03 766 162
+49 61 03 766 222
hakenberg@panasonic.de
Y

Dr. Andrew Harrison
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 1628617170
+
andyh@nortelnetworks.com
Y

Mr. Harri Honko
Nokia Korea
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
 +358 40 533 1437
 +358 7180 35504
harri.honko@nokia.com
Y

Dr. Uwe Horn
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 2407 575 7834
+49 2407 575 400
Uwe.Horn@eed.ericsson.se
Y

Mr. Josh Hug
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1-206-604-0913
+
jhug@real.com

Y

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
+1 619 466 1408
tominkle@cox.net

Y

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+358 71803 5854
+358 7180 35888
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
Y

Mr. Denis Jouvet
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 2 96 05 34 78
+33 2 96 05 35 30
denis.jouvet@rd.francetelecom.com Y

Mr. Jochen Junkawitsch
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 911 881904620
+49 911 8819034620
jochen.junkawitsch@telecasystems.de Y

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 1256 790454
+44 1256 790190
WCSK01@motorola.com
Y

Mr. Marc Klein Middelink
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+31 40 2733343
+31 40 2737353
Marc.Klein.Middelink@philips.com Y

Mr. Kalervo Kontola
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+358718035391
+358718035899
kalervo.kontola@nokia.com
Y

Mr. Oliver Kunz
Coding Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 911 928 91 12
+49 911 928 91 99
kunz@codingtechnologies.com Y

Mr. Bo Larsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+46 46 23 25 15
+46 46327001
bo@sonyericsson.com
Y

Mr. David Leon
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
+19723741860
+14698772479
david.leon@nokia.com
Y

Mr. Jean-Yves Monfort
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 2 96 05 31 71
+33 2 96 05 13 16 jeanyves.monfort@francetelecom.com Y

Mr. Jean Monné
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 2 96 05 34 88
+33 2 96 05 35 30
jean.monne@rd.francetelecom.com Y

Mr. Ralph Neff
PacketVideo Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 858 731 5408
+1 858 731 5311
neff@pv.com

Y

Mr. Bernhard Noe
ALCATEL SEL AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 711 821 32543
+49 711 821 32436
Bernhard.Noe@alcatel.de
Y

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
+81 3 5510 0972
+81 3 5510 0801
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
Y

Mr. David Pearce
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 1256 484 436
+44 1256 471 383
bdp003@motorola.com
Y

Mr. Sami Pippuri
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+358504876829
+358718038266
sami.pippuri@nokia.com
Y

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 1635 685504
+44 1635 31127
david.pollington@vodafone.com Y

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 2 96 05 14 93
+33 2 96 05 35 30 catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.com Y

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 1 47 28 37 36
+33 1 47 28 37 25
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
Y

Mr. Stephane Ragot
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 819 821-8000 x2175
ragot@hermes.usherb.ca
Y

Mr. Charles Q. Robinson
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 415 558 0234

cqr@dolby.com

Y

Mr. Vesa Ruoppila
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 514 7374940
+1 514 7372327
VesaR@VoiceAge.com
Y

Mr. Redwan Salami
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 514 737 4940
+1 514 908 2037
redwans@voiceage.com
Y

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 408 974 3162
+1 408 974 7774
singer@apple.com

Y

Mr. Ehud Spiegel
IAEI
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+972 8 9465566#106+972 8 9473366
ehuds@vimatix.com

Y

Mr. Kamlesh Talreja
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 206 8926193
+1 206 6743591
kamlesh@real.com

Y

Mr. Hirokazu Tanaka
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
+81-3-3457-4492
+81-5444-9292
hi.tanaka@toshiba.co.jp
Y

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+33 1 58 07 78 54
+33 1 58 07 79 91
stephan.tassart@st.com
Y

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
+33 4 92 94 42 36
+33 4 92 38 52 06
paolo.usai@etsi.org

Y

Mr. Janne Vainio
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+358 71803 5212
+358 3 272 5888
janne.m.vainio@nokia.com 
Y

Mr. Gary Valan
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 415 558 0354
+1 415 863 1373
gv@dolby.com

Y

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+49 89 722 47537
+49 89 722 59070
imre.varga@siemens.com
Y

Dr. Tony Verma
Vidiator
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 650 390 9989
tonyv@vidiator.com
Y

Mr. Olli Viikki
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+358 3 272 5479
+358 3 272 5888
olli.viikki@nokia.com
Y

Mr. Mike Ward
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+44 1793 842190
+44 1793 842101
mcw@dolby.co.uk

Y

Mr. Jeremy Worley
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
+1 206 674 2676
+1 206 448 6203
jworley@real.com

Y
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